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Technische omschrijving
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Colson Europe B.V.

Technische data

Diameter

Loopvlakbreedte
Bouwhoogte

Topplaat afmetingen

Top plate diameter

Afstand tussen de boutgaten
Draagvermogen

Gewicht

Wiel

Polypropyleen zwart glijlager
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50 mm

19 mm
51,5 mm
67x26 mm
6,5 mm
54 mm

40 kg

68 g
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